
Nottinghamshire County Council - Customer Insight event - 10-July-2009
List of delegates

Name Authority/Organisation Job Title Email

Tim Adams IDeA esd-toolkit Team esd-toolkit programme manager tim.adams@idea.gov.uk

Kathie Anderson Derby City Council Customer Services Performance and Programme Mankathie.anderson@derby.gov.uk

Sheila Apicella esd-toolkit Project Lead - Customer profiling & performance sheila.apicella@esd.org.uk

Olly Baker Aperia Government Services Consultant olly.baker@aperia.co.uk

Helen Barker Derbyshire County Council Contact Centre & Customer Care Development Managhelen.barker@derbyshire.gov.uk

Kathryn Barlow Tameside Metropolitan Borough Council business improvement and modernisation officer kathryn.barlow@tameside.gov.uk

Janet Barry Sefton Council Customer Services Client Manager janet.barry@finance.sefton.gov.uk

Rachel Beaumont Charnwood Borough Council Senior Project Manager rachel.beaumont@charnwood.gov.uk

Clare Boswell South Kesteven District Council Customer Services Manager c.boswell@southkesteven.gov.uk

Karen Broddle North Kesteven District Council Customer Access Manager karen_broddle@n-kesteven.gov.uk

Peter Brook Kent County Council Gateway Project Development Officer peter.brook@kent.gov.uk

Pippa Bryden South Kesteven District Council Research and admin assistant p.bryden@southkesteven.gov.uk

Alex Chapman GovMetric Account Manager alex.chapman@govmetric.com

Sally Chivers Leicester Police sally.chivers@leicestershire.pnn.police.uk

Pete Collins Wirral Council One Stop Shop Manager petecollins@wirral.gov.uk

Hetha Copland Nottingham City Council Customer Focus Manager hetha.copland@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Nancy Corbin Calderdale Metropolitan Borough Council Regional Reputation Project Manager nancy.corbin@calderdale.gov.uk

Joanne Crookes Lincoln City Council Customer Service Manager joanne.crookes@lincoln.gov.uk

Terry Dailey CDW & Associates terry@cdwassociates.co.uk

Miss Dale Griffin Nottingham City Council Priority Neighbourhood Co-ordinator dale.griffin@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Teresa Damen Hertfordshire County Council teresa.damen@hertscc.gov.uk
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Nerys Davies North East Lincolnshire Council Research and Information Officer nerys.davies@nelincs.gov.uk

Simon Dickinson Aperia Government Services Director simon.dickinson@aperia.co.uk

Simonette Dixon Chiltern District Council Head of ICT sdixon@chiltern.gov.uk

Alison Donohoe Bolsover District Council Customer Contact Manager joanne.hickerman@bolsover.gov.uk

James Drury Bradford Met Dist Council Assistant Director - Business Transformation james.drury@bradford.gov.uk

Mick Dunn Nottingham City Council Shared Intelligence Manager mick.dunn@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

David Evans Mansfield District Council Principal Policy and Research Officer evansd@mansfield.gov.uk

Shellie Eyre Nottingham City Council Consultation and Neighbourhood Co-ordinator shellie.eyre@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Darren Farmer Newark And Sherwood District Council Policy And Research Officer darren.farmer@nsdc.info

Bernard Fenton Derby City Council Head of Customer Service bernard.fenton@derby.gov.uk

Clare Flint Cambridgeshire Fire and Rescue Service Business Information Administrator clare.flint@cambsfire.gov.uk

Stephanie Fossey Kirklees Council Senior Web Development Officer stephanie.fossey@kirklees.gov.uk

Howard Foster Scarborough Borough Council Customer Services Manager howard.foster@scarborough.gov.uk

Adam Goodacre Northampton Borough Council Performance Officer agoodacre@northampton.gov.uk

Liz Greer North East Connects liz_greer@hotmail.com

Jonathan Hall Nottinghamshire County Council Accessibility Officer Jonathan.Hall@nottscc.gov.uk

Graham Handley Bolton Council Principal Research Officer graham.handley@bolton.gov.uk

Stephen Harrold Erewash Borough Council stephen.harrold@erewash.gov.uk

Jo Herlihy Nottinghamshire County Council joanne.herlihy@nottscc.gov.uk

Chris Hewetson Cheshire East Council Research & Information Officer chris.hewetson@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Paul Hill Scarborough Borough Council Manager - Connect Partnership paul.hill@scarborough.gov.uk

Tony Hinkley esd-toolkit Project Lead - NI14 & Customer Satidfaction tony.hinkley@esd.org.uk

Steve Hunt Derbyshire County Council Project Manager stephen.hunt@derbyshire.gov.uk

Angie Johnson North West Leicestershire DC Neighbourhoods Manager angie.johnson@nwleicestershire.gov.uk

Hilary Jones Scarborough Borough Council Strategic Director hilary.jones@scarborough.gov.uk

2 of 5



Name Authority/Organisation Job Title Email

Maria Jupp Nottingham City Council Information Analyst maria.jupp@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Paul Kearsey West Oxon DC Business Transformation Manager paul.kearsey@westoxon.gov.uk

Grace Kempster Northamptonshire County Council Customer & Library Services Manager gkempster@northamptonshire.gov.uk

Martin Lake Warwickshire County Council Senior Project Manager martinlake@warwickshire.gov.uk

Liz Lambert Nottinghamshire County Council Service Head, Equalities and Business Performance liz.lambert@nottscc.gov.uk

Paula Lawton Wellingborough Borough Council Business Development Manager plawton@wellingborough.gov.uk

Liz Lesquereux Nottinghamshire County Council

Carole Litchmore Aston Campbell Associates Consultant carole.litchmore@hotmail.co.uk

Matt Lumsden London Borough of Haringey Projects Officer matthew.lumsden@haringey.gov.uk

Ann Lynch Nottingham City Council Priority Neighbourhood Coordinator ann.lynch@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Stephanie Mackenzie Stockport Council Policy and Projects Manager stephanie.mackenzie@stockport.gov.uk

Jacqui McNish Aston Campbell Associates Consultant jacqui.mcnish@astoncampbell.co.uk

Colin Monckton Nottingham City Council Head of Improvement & Policy colin.monckton@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Luke Murray Nottingham City Council Intelligence Development Manager luke.murray@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Cassandra Nash Cambridgeshire County Council Customer Service Officer cassandra.nash@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Faye Nicholls Coventry City Council CRIC Manager faye.nicholls@coventry.gov.uk

Rachel O'Neil Rotherham Metropolitan Borough Council Customer Access Client Manager rachel.o'neil@rotherham.gov.uk

Lindsay Ould lindsay.ould@hotmail.co.uk

Graeme Parkinson Lancashire County Council Information Manager graeme.parkinson@lancashire.gov.uk

Graeme Parkinson Lancashire County Council

Spencer Payne Warwickshire County Council Corporate Business Analyst spencerpayne@warwickshire.gov.uk

Barry Pitt North East Derbyshire District Council Performance Improvement Officer barry.pitt@ne-derbyshire.gov.uk

Sarah Polifonte Northampton Borough Council Customer Insight & Information Co-ordinator spolifonte@northampton.gov.uk

Rachael Pope North East Derbyshire District Council Customer Services Manager rachael.pope@ne-derbyshire.gov.uk

Kevin Powell Broxtowe Borough Council Head of ICT and Corporate Services kevinr.powell@broxtowe.gov.uk
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Rob Radburn Leicestershire County Council rradburn@leics.gov.uk

Tariq Rafiq Berkshire Unitary Authorities Information Officer tariq.rafiq@rbwm.gov.uk

Tony Riding Y&H RIEP Strategic advisor tony.riding@tral.org.uk

Phil Rimmer Bolton Council phil.rimmer@bolton.gov.uk

Karen Rippon South Holland District Council CS Specialist krippon@sholland.gov.uk

James Rounce Cheshire East Council Research and Intelligence james.rounce@cheshireeast.gov.uk

Peter Rowbotham Harborough District Council Head of Customer Services p.rowbotham@harborough.gov.uk

Sasha Ryan South Derbyshire District Council Policy Officer sasha.ryan@south-derbys.gov.uk

Neil Sandford CDW & Associates neil@cdwassociates.co.uk

Ben Smith London Borough of Hackney Customer Insight Manager ben.smith@hackney.gov.uk

Nicola Smith Cambridgeshire Fire and Rescue Service Business Information Manager nicola.smith@cambsfire.gov.uk

Steve Spear Nottingham Crime and Drugs Partnership Director of Strategy and Commissioning Steve.spear@nottinghamcity.gov.uk

Ralph Sperring Irridian Consulting ralph@ralphsperringassociates.co.uk

Amanda Stoker Stockton-on-Tees Borough Council CRM System Development Officer amanda.stoker@stockton.gov.uk

Rachael Stone Leicestershire County Council Customer Service Manager rejstone@leics.gov.uk

Nic Streatfeild GovMetric Director nic.streatfeild@govmetric.com

Sarah Taylor North East Derbyshire District Council Complaints Officer sarah.taylor@ne-derbyshire.gov.uk

Beverley Taylor Barnsley MBC bevtaylor@barnsley.gov.uk

Chris Taylor Tribal Consulting Assistant Director chris.taylor@tribalgroup.co.uk

Sue Thomas Stockport Council Policy And Projects Manager sue.thomas@stockport.gov.uk

Richard Tomlinson Experian Head of Regional Public Services richard.tomlinson@uk.experian.com

Sarah Totterdell Southwark Council Social Policy  Officer sarah.totterdell@southwark.gov.uk

Andrew Towlerton North East Derbyshire Dc Assistant Director (communities) andrew.towlerton@ne-derbyshire.gov.uk

Sue Trotter Chiltern District Council Head Customer Services & Revenues strotter@chiltern.gov.uk

Jayne Venables Barnsley MBC jaynevenables@barnsley.gov.uk
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Mary Vessey North East Lincolnshire Council Head of Customer Service mary.vessey@nelincs.gov.uk

Matt Wade Charnwood Borough Council Consultation officer matthew.wade@charnwood.gov.uk

Miranda Webb Melton Borough Council Customer Insight Officer mwebb@melton.gov.uk

Moira Whelan Nottinghamshire County Council Business Improvement Manager moira.whelan@nottscc.gov.uk

Bob Wild Hampshire County Council Head of Corporate Customer Services bob.wild@hants.gov.uk

Emma Wild Wychavon District Council Communications Manager emma.wild@wychavon.gov.uk

Jayne Wild Rotherham MBC Programme Support Officer jayne.wild@rotherham.gov.uk
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